
G&B Construction 
415 W Bristol Rd

Feasterville-Trevose, PA 19053

Phone: (215) 919-6600

PA HIC reg # PA103542

www.GBconstruction.com

Project Start Date 1
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Bid Item Task Description START END % DONE
WORK 
DAYS
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 -  - 

1 Mobilization Fri 8/22/25 Fri 8/22/25 0%

2 Milling Steven Ln Mon 8/25/25 Mon 8/25/25 0%

3 Milling Oxford Rd Mon 8/25/25 Mon 8/25/25 0%

4 Milling Lisa Ln Mon 8/25/25 Mon 8/25/25 0%

5 Milling Mark Dr Tue 8/26/25 Tue 8/26/25 0%

6 Milling Donna PL Tue 8/26/25 Tue 8/26/25 0%

7 Milling Michael Way Tue 8/26/25 Tue 8/26/25 0%

8 Milling Tyler Way Wed 8/27/25 Wed 8/27/25 0%

9 Milling Susan Dr Wed 8/27/25 Wed 8/27/25 0%

10 Milling Tennis Way Wed 8/27/25 Wed 8/27/25 0%

11 Paving Steven Ln Thu 8/28/25 Thu 8/28/25 0%

12 Paving Oxford Rd Thu 8/28/25 Thu 8/28/25 0%

13 Paving Lisa Ln Thu 8/28/25 Thu 8/28/25 0%

14 Paving Mark Dr Fri 8/29/25 Fri 8/29/25 0%

15 Paving Donna PL Fri 8/29/25 Fri 8/29/25 0%

16 Paving Susan Dr Fri 8/29/25 Fri 8/29/25 0%

17 Paving Tennis Way Mon 9/01/25 Mon 9/01/25 0%

18 Paving Michael Way Mon 9/01/25 Mon 9/01/25 0%

12 Paving Tyler Way Mon 9/01/25 Mon 9/01/25 0%

13 Milling Detwiler Rd Tue 9/02/25 Wed 9/03/25 0%

14 Milling Gehman Rd Wed 9/03/25 Wed 9/03/25 0%

15 Paving Detwiler Rd Thu 9/04/25 Fri 9/05/25 0%

16 Paving Gehman Rd Fri 9/05/25 Fri 9/05/25 0%

17 Milling Old Morris Rd Mon 9/08/25 Mon 9/08/25 0%

18 Paving Old Morris Rd Tue 9/09/25 Tue 9/09/25 0%

19 Pavement Markings Wed 9/10/25 Thu 9/11/25 0%

G&B Contacts
Geoge Girlea, Operations Manager - 610-301-6393
John Prykowski-Paving Forman 215-200-6825
Office 8 AM - 4 PM - 215-919-6600

NOTE * Weather permitting

Towamencin Township- 2025 Roadway Improvement Program

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 48/22/2025 (Friday)
18 Aug 2025 25 Aug 2025 1 Sep 2025 8 Sep 2025


